
AFN Typ ENT EX/WV CDE DBA Name License Mailing address City State Zip Date Posted Examinee Name Examinee Class Class

20240125645 O CP W BINTENG CONSTRUCTION INC 0 192 SHAWNEE AVENUE SAN FRANCISCO CA 94112 20260114 B,

2025HO03687 H CARLOS ABEL GATES-SANCHEZ 0 PO BOX 1088 MONTEREY CA 93942 20260114

2025HO04343 H DOMINICK LOUIS HERNANDEZ 0 2701 OLD EUREKA WAY ST J REDDING CA 96002 20260114

2025HO04696 H BRIAN NEAL FUJIKANE 0 985 IO LANE APT C HONOLULU HI 96817 20260114

2025HO04705 H TIANA CYNTHIA BOGANWRIGHT 0 7408 N SIXTH ST FRESNO CA 93720 20260114

2025HO04708 H VICTOR ALEXANDER VILLATORO 0 5404 WINTER BARLEY COURT BAKERSFIELD CA 93313 20260114

2025HO04712 H PRITPAL SINGH JASSAR 0 3909 WHITE SANDS DR BAKERSFIELD CA 93313 20260114

2025HO04713 H ZAYD SAHER ABUHAMDIEH 0 432 BORGATO CT LAS VEGAS NV 89145 20260114

2025HO04715 H NICHOLAS JOSEPH O'NEAL 0 3421 CULVER ST BAKERSFIELD CA 93306 20260114

2025HO04716 H JOSHUA MIKEL PALMA 0 156 PAISLEY CT BEAUMONT CA 92223 20260114

2025HO04718 H JOSE LUIS MARTINEZ,III 0 7205 AKERS ROAD BAKERSFIELD CA 93313 20260114

2025HO04719 H JUSTIN ANDREI  SANIDAD 0 870 N PLANO ST APT 208 PORTERVILLE CA 93257 20260114

2025HO04721 H ALLEN ANWER SABAH 0 453 GRAVES AVE UNIT 13 EL CAJON CA 92020 20260114

2025HO04722 H HAMZI FAYAD HIJAZI 0 9306 MUROC ST BELLFLOWER CA 90706 20260114

2025HO04723 H KIMBER DIAN REGAN 166098 2465 CHESTNUT ST HANFORD CA 93230 20260114

2025HO04724 H JELANI AMARISSA MAGDALENO 0 6954 LISBON ST SAN DIEGO CA 92114 20260114

2025HO04725 H ROBERT CHARLES BUTLER 0 8630 GRAND AVE YUCCA VALLEY CA 92284 20260114

2025HO04726 H BRANDON  BETANCOURT 0 905 N SANTA FE ST HEMET CA 92543 20260114

2025HO04727 H ALBERT CHARLES ROWE 0 3838 LINDA VISTA DR SAN MARCOS CA 92078 20260114

2025HO04728 H JASMEET  KAUR 0 445 FAIR OAK AVE MADERA CA 93637 20260114

2025HO04750 H JUSTIN ALBERTO RODRIGUEZ 0 6530 SAN JUAN STREET PARAMOUNT CA 90723 20260114

2025HO04751 H MARCO FERNANDO LANDEROS 0 39440 CIVIC CENTER DR FREMONT CA 94538 20260114

2025HO04752 H DAVID BRUCE COHN 0 18 SOLAND DR WEST ORANGE NJ 7052 20260114

2025HO04753 H KEYVIN  JACQUES 0 P O BOX 26 FOREST FALLS CA 92339 20260114

2025HO04754 H MATTHEW RONALD MCAULIFFE 0 4941 CAMPANILE DR SAN DIEGO CA 92115 20260114

2025HO04755 H ASHTON DANIEL MORALES 0 1632 AURIGA CT PETALUMA CA 94954 20260114

2025HO04756 H VANESSA RAE GAOA 0 8680 CAMDEN DR SANTEE CA 92071 20260114

2025HO04757 H MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD RAFIQ 0 3672 MASSIMO CIR STOCKTON CA 95212 20260114

2025HO04758 H CHRISTOPHER THOMAS GRAHAM 0 2108 GULLANE WY GILROY CA 95020 20260114

2025HO04764 H SON THACH LE 166096 7020 COMMERCE DR PLEASANTON CA 94588 20260114

2025HO04765 H JULIO CARLOS BAEZA MACIAS 0 7020 COMMERCE DR PLEASANTON CA 94588 20260114

2025HO04767 H ROBERT  LEIVIKO 0 1572 MCCOY AVENUE CAMPBELL CA 95008 20260114

2025HO04768 H ADRIAN MIHAI MARIN 0 32547 VIA PERALES TEMECULA CA 92592 20260114

2025HO04769 H DAVID JAMES MCFARLAND 0 7194 N ABBY ST FRESNO CA 93720 20260114

2025HO04770 H VICTOR T SALAZAR PEREZ 0 751 N LEMON ST ANAHEIM CA 92805 20260114

2025HO04771 H CITLALLI JAQUELINE SORIA 0 16309 ALLEN AVE PARAMOUNT CA 90723 20260114

2025HO04772 H JOHNNY ARTHUR RAMIREZ 0 661 RACQUET CLUB CIR ROHNERT PARK CA 94928 20260114

2025HO04773 H ANTHONY  CELIS TORRES 0 16744 MAJESTIC PRINCE WAY MORENO VALLEY CA 92551 20260114

2025HO04774 H GEOVANNI JAVIER BASURTO 0 9338 NATICK AVE NORTH HILLS CA 91343 20260114

2025HO04777 H MATTHEW STEVEN SPLIVALO 0 3090 INDEPENDENCE DR LIVERMORE CA 94551 20260114

2025HO04794 H OMAR FARID SALIH 0 271 ELLWOOD BEACH DR GOLETA CA 92071 20260114

2025HO04798 H JOHN JOSEPH SIGALA 0 2335 S SHIRLEY AVE FRESNO CA 93727 20260114

2025HO04799 H ROBERT RICHARDSON PALMER 0 712 N VENDOME ST APT 10 LOS ANGELES CA 90026 20260114

2025HO04832 H DAVID NATHANIEL LARA 0 35067 KIMBERLY LANE YUCAIPA CA 92399 20260114

2025HO04834 H NICHOLAS ANTHONY ROMEO 0 3204 BROOKWOOD RD SACRAMENTO CA 95821 20260114

2025HO04835 H IZZ HATEM ISSA 0 409 LIBERTY HILL PASS MORRISVILLE NC 27560 20260114

2025HO04836 H ISAAC JOHN BULLIS 0 588 RIDGE RD REDDING CA 96003 20260114

2025HO04839 H JUAN ENRIQUE VILLASENOR-ALVARADO 0 2440 SOUTH GEARHART AVE #101 FRESNO CA 93725 20260114

2025HO04840 H ZECHARIAH CLAY JOHNSON 0 2440 SOUTH GEARHART AVE #101 FRESNO CA 93725 20260114

2025HO04841 H NICHOLAS JAMES WELLS 0 2440 SOUTH GEARHART AVE #101 FRESNO CA 93725 20260114

2025HO04842 H ALEXIS JAVIER MARTINEZ 0 2440 S GEARHART AVE STE 101 FRESNO CA 93725 20260114

2025HO04843 H ALEX ANTHONY GARCIA 0 2440 S GEARHART STE 101 FRESNO CA 93725 20260114

2025HO04847 H DANIEL CHRISTOPHER CARMAN 0 668 GLENHILL DR RIVERSIDE CA 92507 20260114

2025HO04848 H BENJAMIN THOMAS SCHNEIDER 0 5009 SUDBURY WAY FONTANA CA 92336 20260114

2025HO04849 H PHILICA TONE GONZALES 0 6817 SOUTHWOOD WAY SACRAMENTO CA 95828 20260114

2025HO04850 H JAMES BERNARD RAMIREZ 47756 43397 BUSINESS PARK DR #D8 TEMECULA CA 92590 20260114

2025HO04851 H MEMPHIS C DAY 0 19502 RANCH LN UNIT 111 HUNTINGTON BEACH CA 92648 20260114



2025HO04852 H DALE JEAN OLSON 166097 1927 PRUNE ST MEDFORD OR 97501 20260114

2025HO04854 H KRISTEN ANNE THOMASINO 0 12317 CREEKVIEW DR #24 SAN DIEGO CA 92128 20260114

2025HO04855 H RAFAEL GUISAR GARCIA 0 5552 JUNCTION PEAK DR SPARKS NV 89436 20260114

2025HO04856 H AARON LEE DEWAR 0 199 COMMODORE DR VERDI NV 89439 20260114

2025HO04860 H EDEN  RUDERMAN 0 15545 DEVONSHIRE STREET,STE 300 MISSION HILLS CA 91345 20260114

2025HO04861 H TOM  RABINOVITCH 0 4440 CONCHITA WAY TARZANA CA 91356 20260114

2025HO04862 H ELI  GOTTESMAN 0 23906 GILMORE ST WEST HILLS CA 91307 20260114

2025HO04864 H TAYLOR CHRISTINE SHIELDS LILLY 0 4837 S CARVER MESA AZ 85212 20260114

2025HO04865 H EMANUEL  LEON 0 4262 W FIGARDEN DR APT 121 FRESNO CA 93722 20260114

2025HO04866 H MARCUS ANTHONY ELLIS 0 2108 FEATHER BUSH ST HENDERSON NV 89074 20260114

2025HO04867 H JEFFREY TODD SPITZER 0 6116 ILLINOIS AVE ORANGEVALE CA 95662 20260114

20250107644 O LC E WEST BEAR BUILDERS LLC 0 726 OPAL DR. APT 2 SAN JOSE CA 95117 20260114 JARED ISAIH RAMIREZ B B,

20250108232 O CP E ABE'S PLUMBING SERVICES INC 0 13344 LA MESA DR DESERT HOT SPRINGS CA 92240 20260114 ABRAHAM M ORDUNO C36 C36,

20250109315 O CP E REDWOOD LANDSCAPE & HARDSCAPE DESIGN 0 21009 VALERIO CANOGA PARK CA 91303 20260114 ERICK ESTUARDO PORTILLO QUINTANILLA C27 C27,

20250109361 O SO E CALIFORNIA CONTRACTING 0 316 YELLOWSTONE DR VACAVILLE CA 95687 20260114 JONATHAN DAVID SPARKS B B,

20250109792 O LC E HERCAS LLC 0 12602 PEACHLEAF STREET MORENO VALLEY CA 92553 20260114 HERMES CASARRUBIAS C35 C35,

20250109902 O CP E ELIO POOLS & DESIGN INC 0 12509 OAK KNOLL RD #22B POWAY CA 92064 20260114 LUCAS JUAN MARCOS C53 C53,

20250109951 O CP E A M GENERAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES CO 0 109 DOLPHIN COURT VALLEJO CA 94589 20260114 ARMANDO A MUNOZ B B,

20250110210 O CP E QUIME CONSTRUCTION INC 0 537 S DUSTIN PL ANAHEIM CA 92806 20260114 JERRY LUIS HELGUERO B B,

20250110256 O LC W VALTA ENERGY LLC 0 24941 DANA POINT HARBOR DR,STE C220 DANA POINT CA 92629 20260114 B,C10,

20250110868 O SO E DAVID NGUYEN 0 12852 OERTLY DR GARDEN GROVE CA 92840 20260114 DAVID NGUYEN B B,

20250110888 O CP W MIRACLES WORKERS 3 INC 0 1652 SHERIDAN ROAD SAN BERNARDINO CA 92407 20260114 B,C15,C54,

20250111016 O CP E TRUELINE PLUMBING INC 0 5634 KATHERINE AVE VAN NUYS CA 91401 20260114 HOVIK JOHN AKOPIAN C36 C36,

20250111117 O CP W IAQ SECURITY TECH INC 0 21937 CORSON AVE PERRIS CA 92570 20260114 C10,C20,

20250111170 O CP W SIMPLY GREEN LANDSCAPING 0 20618 VINTAGE ST CHATSWORTH CA 91311 20260114 C27,

20250111276 O CP E AVILA'S DRYWALL SERVICES INC 0 4777 UVAS ST SAN DIEGO CA 92102 20260114 OCTAVIO AVILA VALDEZ C-9 C-9,

20250111497 O LC E SURF CITY SHOWERPANS LLC 0 20701 BEACH BLVD SPC 297 HUNTINGTON BEACH CA 92648 20260114 RYAN MICHAEL MARCO D12 D12,

20250112014 O CP E TASA DEVELOPMENT INC 0 12021 WILSHIRE BLVD #867 LOS ANGELES CA 90025 20260114 ARIAN TAJIK B B,

20250112117 O CP E TOP TIER LANDSCAPES INC 0 1641 CRAFT DR WOODLAND CA 95776 20260114 AMIT JIT SINGH C27 C27,

20250112157 O LC E PRECISION PERFORMANCE DRYWALL LLC 0 575 SAN PEDRO APT 35 MORGAN HILL CA 95037 20260114 GABRIEL MARES FLORES C-9 C-9,

20250112186 O CP W BLUE VIBE REMODELING INC 0 1240 S SHEROURNE DR APT 302 LOS ANGELES CA 90035 20260114 B,

20250112300 O CP E GOLD 'N' KOI INC 0 2121 W IMPERIAL HWY STE E 488 LA HABRA CA 90604 20260114 VASILLI MIKE BEREKOFF C27 C27,

20250112323 O SO E TORRES BUILDER 0 3854 ORCHID LN 23K CALABASAS CA 91302 20260114 ALBERTO TORRES B B,

20250112422 O SO E FRAUSTO CONCRETE 0 622 W MANZANITA ST RIALTO CA 92376 20260114 CARLOS ALBERTO FRAUSTO C-8 C-8,

20250112444 O CP E ESCOBAR FLOORING 0 2627 N BOURBON ST APT 44 ORANGE CA 92865 20260114 JOSE ALFREDO ESCOBAR HERNANDEZ C15 C15,

20250112706 O LC E CARPENTERS HIGH DESERT FENCING LLC 0 PO BOX 4 BONANZA OR 97623 20260114 KELLI DEEANN CARPENTER C13 C13,

20250112739 O SO E MCCURDY FLOORCOVERING 0 P.O. BOX 1422 PIONEER CA 95666 20260114 GORDON RAY MC CURDY C15 C15,

20250112923 O CP E AME GENERAL CONSTRUCTION 0 13416 EGBERT ST SYLMAR CA 91342 20260114 EMILIO FLORES ESCOBEDO,JR B B,

20250113033 O CP W KELLY RESTORATION INC 0 2535 CAMINO DEL RIO S #230 SAN DIEGO CA 92108 20260114 B,

20250113048 O CP W PROVOST CONSTRUCTION & SONS INC 0 226 W 25TH ST NORFOLK VA 23517 20260114 B,

20250113089 O CP E H2H RENOVAVTION 0 404 E MONTEREY AVE POMONA CA 91767 20260114 JIAJUN YAO B-2 B-2,

20250113092 O SO E LEA DEVELOPMENT 0 21781 VETURA BLVD WOODLAND HILLS CA 91364 20260114 KAREN ILA-FARBER MARSIANO B B,

20250113098 O CP W LALO'S TILE CORP 1064963 309 JESSIE AVE MANTECA CA 95337 20260114 C54,

20250113102 O CP W RTI CONSTRUCTION INC 0 13956 SAYRE ST SYLMAR CA 91342 20260114 B,

20250113137 O SO W CW CONCRETE 0 PO BOX 305010 ESCONDIDO CA 92082 20260114 C-8,

20250113216 O CP E JCP CONCRETE INC 0 7188 TOKAY CIR WINTON CA 95388 20260114 ILDEFONSO A RAMIREZ ANDRADE C-8 C-8,

20250113225 O SO E MR ZHANG CONSTRUCTION 0 662 DOUGLAS DR SAN LEANDRO CA 94577 20260114 JIAXIN ZHANG B B,

20250113308 O LC E EMPRESA FINISH FLOORING 0 5701 PARK DR UNIT 9214 CHINO HILLS CA 91709 20260114 LUIS ANTHONY MONTOYA C15 C15,

20250113377 O LC E TOPOS PLUMBING LLC 0 855 VETERANS BLVDS #616 REDWOOD CITY CA 94063 20260114 MARITZA PRIETO MARTINEZ C36 C36,

20250113421 O SO E JR ELECTRIC 0 1497 W. TOMAH AVE PORTERVILLE CA 93257 20260114 JEHU R RIVERA C10 C10,

20250113474 O CP W COREHOME BUILDERS INC 0 410 N LINCOLN AVE APT F MONTEREY PARK CA 91755 20260114 B,

20250113535 O LC W I B WIRE WORKS LLC 0 20423 ONAKNOLL DR PERRIS CA 92570 20260114 C10,

20250113597 O LC W AMERICAN WINDOW FILM 1054307 23042 MILL CREEK DR LAGUNA HILLS CA 92653 20260114 D52,

20250113613 O CP E AMG HANDYMAN 0 1245 N KEYSTONE ST BURBANK CA 91506 20260114 ASSADOUR JACK KABAJOUZAIN B-2 B-2,

20250113625 O SO E CLEAR EDGE GLASS & DOOR 0 1154 CHAMPAYNE_LN MANTECA CA 95337 20260114 JAMIE S VALLADARES C17 C17,

20250113626 O SO E ANTHONY FERGUSON CONSTRUCTION 0 45 SANTA MARIA DR NOVATO CA 94947 20260114 ANTHONY WILLIAM FERGUSON B B,

20250113657 O CP W US LA CONSTRUCTION INC 1147620 1609 JAMES M WOOD POINT,UNIT 204 LOS ANGELES CA 90015 20260114 B,

20250113707 O LC W STEADMARK CONSTRUCTION LLC 0 1001 W IMPERIAL HWY #2472 LA HABRA CA 90631 20260114 B,



20250113714 O LC W A&B MARBLE AND GRANITE LLC 0 660 ARROYO ST SAN FERNANDO CA 91340 20260114 C54,

20250113737 O SO E JONATHAN SALVADOR CORTEZ CANO 0 1279 E SAN JOSE AVE FRESNO CA 93710 20260114 JONATHAN SALVADOR CORTEZ CANO C13 C13,

20250113738 O CP E GOA TREE SERVICES CORP 0 1404 N CALFORNIA ST SAN BERNARDINO CA 92411 20260114 AMALIA TRUJILLO ESMERALDA C49 C49,

20250113739 O LC E PARIS CONSTRUCTION GROUP 0 24338 EL TORO RD STE E-411 LAGUNA WOODS CA 92637 20260114 B,

20250113743 O CP E CALIFORNIA KING DEMOLITION INC 0 406 N JUNIPER ST APT 1 ESCONDIDO CA 92025 20260114 SALVADOR PEDRO TOMAS C21 C21,

20250113771 O SO E SOUTH OC WALLCOVERINGS 0 24460 KATHLEEN DR LAGUNA NIGUEL CA 92677 20260114 ERIC JOSEPH BERGERON D29 D29,

20250113773 O SO E FACTOTUM REMODELING 0 242 LERWICK DR MONTEREY CA 93940 20260114 ISAAC ORLANDO RIOS ORTIZ B-2 B-2,

20250113780 O LC E VINE & VALLEY LANDSCAPING LLC 0 303 MEADOWOOD LN SONOMA CA 95476 20260114 SALVADOR DOMINGUEZ FARIAS C27 C27,

20250113781 O SO E SG DRYWALL & FINISHING 0 219 W MIDWAY DR APT 12 ANAHEIM CA 92805 20260114 RICARDO SAJBOCHOL GARCIA MARVIN C-9 C-9,

20250113859 O CP E J'S HEATING & COOLING 0 18296 AVENUE 200 STRATHMORE CA 93267 20260114 JESUS MACIEL-ROMERO C20 C20,

20250113867 O SO E ROMAN TOMILOVYCH 0 3370 SIERRA COLLEGE BLVD LOOMIS CA 95650 20260114 ROMAN TOMILOVYCH B B,

20250113868 O CP E AIRLESS PAINTING INC 0 4561 E JENSEN AVE SPC 4 FRESNO CA 93725 20260114 SERGIO FLQUIVEL LOPEZ C33 C33,

20250113873 O SO E CAMPBELL ELECTRIC 0 5421 SANTA TERESA AVE SANTA ROSA CA 95409 20260114 JOHN ZACHARY CAMPBELL C10 C10,

20250113875 O SO E ANTONIO MENDEZ SEGOVIA 0 1408 HUB AVENUE BAKERSFIELD CA 93304 20260114 ANTONIO MENDEZ SEGOVIA C20 C20,

20250113876 O SO E MATTHEW POSTOIAN 0 14615 PALMDALE RD VICTORVILLE CA 92392 20260114 MATTHEW KYLE POSTOIAN C20 C20,

20250113877 O CP E JIMENEZ PAINTING INC 0 341 N 16TH ST APT A SAN JOSE CA 95112 20260114 JOAQUIN PINA JIMINEZ C33 C33,

20250113880 O SO E JUAN ANTONIO GONZALES 0 20402 DELIGHT ST CANYON COUNTRY CA 91351 20260114 JUAN ANTONIO GONZALES C21 C21,

20250113883 O CP E BRUSH N ROLL PAINTING INC 0 1634 CHICO WAY SALINAS CA 93906 20260114 RUBEN RAMIREZ ZUNIGA C33 C33,

20250113884 O SO E LANG ZHANG 0 1211 S BENDER AVE GLENDORA CA 91740 20260114 LANG ZHANG C10 C10,

20250113886 O LC E NEW GEN ROOFING LLC 0 16925 YVONNE DR DELHI CA 95315 20260114 SERGIO ESPINDOLA C39 C39,

20250113888 O CP E IDEAL IMPRINT CONSTRUCTION INC 0 131 BUTTE CT PITTSBURG CA 94565 20260114 ERIKA MARTINEZ B B,

20250113891 O SO E PENG HU ELECTRICAL 0 26571 CAMPESINO MISSION VIEJO CA 92691 20260114 PENG HU C10 C10,

20250113892 O SO E SMART FINE PAINTING 0 75 CANAL ST SAN RAFAEL CA 94901 20260114 EDDY MISAEL TUM QUINILLO C33 C33,

20250113894 O LC E PAPA PV LLC 0 3513 CHESTNUT GROVE LN SHAFTER CA 93263 20260114 DANIEL ROBERT HARBIN C46 C46,

20250113895 O SO E VOLTEDGE INNOVATION & SOLUTIONS 0 4069 1/4 GARDEN RD EL SOBRANTE CA 94803 20260114 C10,

20250113907 O CP E JYJ COATINGS INC 0 627 S VELARE ST APT 33 ANAHEIM CA 92804 20260114 JALBERT ENRIQUE LEON LEDEZMA C33 C33,

20250113908 O CP E RJ'S PLUMBING CHAMPS CORP 0 1320 ESTATE DR UNIT 1 LA HABRA CA 90631 20260114 JOSE REYES CHAVEZ C36 C36,

20250113912 O CP E RIVERA GENERAL BUILDERS 0 1800 W GRAMERCY APT 35 ANAHEIM CA 92801 20260114 RICARDO RIVERA B B,

20250113914 O CP E EMC PLASTERING INC 0 1903 W WASHINGTON AVE APT B SANTA ANA CA 92706 20260114 EFRAIN CAMARGO LOPEZ C35 C35,

20250113915 O LC E SANTA BARBARA PONDS 0 1215 SE LA VINA ST STE E SANTA BARBARA CA 93101 20260114 CHRISTOPHER MICHAEL HINDS D35 D35,

20250113916 O LC E SUMMITLINE BUILDERS LLC 0 2108 N ST STE N SACRAMENTO CA 95816 20260114 ARISTEO RODRIGUEZ MELENDREZ B B,

20250113917 O SO E FRANCISCO IVAN ARGUMEDO ESTAY 0 406 N MORADA AVE WEST COVINA CA 91790 20260114 FRANCISCO IVAN ARGUMEDO ESTAY A A,

20250113918 O SO E SOCAL MOSAICS 0 82567 AVE 48 APT #105 INDIO CA 92201 20260114 JULION CAZARES C54 C54,

20250113921 O CP E SOLID ROOTS LANDSCAPING INC 0 932 N ALAMENDA AVE #J AZUSA CA 91702 20260114 EDUARDO RODRIGUEZ FRAUSTO C27 C27,

20250113924 O CP E JHAY-KI BUILDERS INC 0 1715 PENNSYLVANIA AVE RICHMOND CA 94801 20260114 JOEL FRANCISCO PENADO B B,

20250113926 O SO E ANDREW MILES 0 3631 E 2 ND ST APT 5 LONG BEACH CA 90803 20260114 ANDREW SEAN MILES C-7 C-7,

20250113929 O SO E H5 DRYWALL REPAIR 0 3256 PORTLAND AVE CLOVIS CA 93619 20260114 MANUEL ESTEBAN HERNANDEZ,JR C-9 C-9,

20250113930 O SO E JC ROOFING 0 541 WEST 15TH AVE #57 ESCONDIDO CA 92025 20260114 JULIO CESAR VALDEZ URIAS C39 C39,

20250113940 O LC E CREATIVE NATIVE LANDSCAPING AND SERVICES LLC 0 3331 FIR AVE SOUTH LAKE TAHOE CA 96150 20260114 MATTHEW SHANE HUNTINGTON C27 C27,

20250113943 O CP E BROTHERS FENCING INC 0 16693 CITRY VIEW DR VICTORVILLE CA 92395 20260114 HERNAN OROZCO C13 C13,

20250113944 O CP E JIMENEZ BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION 0 1620 SUSSEX CT PALMDALE CA 93550 20260114 JESUS ALBERTO JIMENEZ CARRILLO B B,

20250113947 O SO E A BOTTOM UP HOME REMODEL 0 21830 WALNUT ST WILDOMAR CA 92595 20260114 VELKI FERMIN PENA B-2 B-2,

20250113976 O SO E SINGH CONSTRUCTION 0 613 SHAUL CIR VACAVILLE CA 95687 20260114 SARBJOT SINGH B B,

20250113980 O LC E GARYS BACKHOE SERVICE LLC 0 P.O. BOX 602 MALIBU CA 90265 20260114 KEVIN JASON WONNACOTT C12 C12,

20250113985 O SO E BAY AREA ELECTRICAL SERVICES 0 1293 AYALA DR APT 3 SUNNYVALE CA 94086 20260114 ROELMAN RENE FUENTES BRAVO C10 C10,

20250113986 O CP E SOTO'S CONCRETE PUMPING INC 0 244 MUIRFIELD DR SAN JOSE CA 95116 20260114 VICTOR MANUEL SOTO ESPINOZA C-8 C-8,

20250114274 O CP W ESTATES POOL AND SPA INC 0 1251 OLIVE ST RAMONA CA 92065 20260114 C53,

20250114317 O CP W PAINT TRACK 0 4001 WILSHIRE BLVS #F111 LOS ANGELES CA 90010 20260114 C33,

20250114324 O CP W TOTAL INCHARGE INC 0 PO BOX 14311 IRVINE CA 92623 20260114 B,

20250114381 O CP W CONEJO WINDOW TINTING INC 0 5308 DERRY AVE SUITE E AGOURA HILLS CA 91301 20260114 D52,

20250114383 O CP W CAL RENOVATION INC 0 4221 34TH ST SAN DIEGO CA 92104 20260114 B,

20250114385 O CP W RENOVA BUILT 0 14419 RIVERSIDE DR #303 SHERMAN OAKS CA 91423 20260114 B,

20250114386 O CP W PRIME GARAGE SYSTEMS INC 0 5643 MAMMOTH AVE VAN NUYS CA 91401 20260114 D28,

20250114387 O CP W GOLDEN TEAM BUILDERS 0 2060 EL MONTE DR THOUSAND OAKS CA 91362 20260114 B,

20250114395 O CP W R V C LANDSCAPE AND TREE SERVICE 1086740 802 W 3RD AVE ESCONDIDO CA 92025 20260114 C27,

20250114427 O LC W RIVERSIDE WELL DRILLING & PUMPS 997021 111 S ROSWELL BLVD PARMA ID 83660 20260114 C57,

20250114428 O LC W US GLASS LLC 847943 840 RICHARDS BLVD SACRAMENTO CA 95811 20260114 C17,

20250114430 O LC W ROOF RAIDERS LLC 1096596 1875 MESSINA DR SAN JOSE CA 95132 20260114 C39,



20250114431 O CP W LUPE PINA CONSTRUCTION INC 1030468 704 N FIG ST APT 118 ESCONDIDO CA 92025 20260114 B,

20250114435 O LC W THE GLASS HAUS LLC 0 6427 N HARRISION AVE FRESNO CA 93711 20260114 B,

20250114437 O CP W NAGCO GLASS 0 3355 BUDLEIGH DR HACIENDA HEIGHTS CA 91745 20260114 C17,

20250114438 O CP W SURFACE EXPERTS OF SAN FRANCISCO NORTH 0 334 LAUREL WAY MILL VALLEY CA 94941 20260114 D12,

20250114507 O CP E MARTINEZ ROOFING SERVICES INC 0 1635 CREEK ST #206 SAN MARCOS CA 92078 20260114 LUIS GERARDO MARTINEZ GONZALEZ C39 C39,

20250114508 O CP E JBO PLUMBING INC 0 444 SOUTH LINCOLN AVE APT D EL CAJON CA 92020 20260114 JOSE ANGEL BAUTISTA ORTIZ C36 C36,

20250114512 O CP E ARTTILE INC 0 16325 WIKIUP RD RAMONA CA 92065 20260114 ARTURO REYES SALCIDO C54 C54,

20250114515 O CP E WORK WAYS CONSTRUCTIONS INC 0 660 N SAN FERNANDO RD SPC 28 LOS ANGELES CA 90065 20260114 SALVADOR JR RUGELIO B B,

20250114516 O CP E CORPO H VELASCO LANDSCAPING 0 31675 ROCKRIDGE CIR LAKE ELSINORE CA 92532 20260114 HERNAN VELASCO SANCHEZ C27 C27,

20250202554 R CP W WESTERN PACIFIC INTEGRATED SYSTEMS 976027 17130 VAN BUREN BLVD #205 RIVERSIDE CA 92504 20260114 C16,

20250203770 S CP W WESTCON CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC 1089263 81149 INDIO BLVD INDIO CA 92201 20260114 C10,

20250203886 S SO E AFFORDABLE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 770692 P O BOX 717 ARROYO GRANDE CA 93421 20260114 DANIEL JOSEPH KIES C42 C42,

20250203928 S CP E NEW CONCEPTS DRYWALL 977409 2494 PLEASANT COLONY ST PERRIS CA 92571 20260114 ALEJANDRO HEREDIA C43 C43,

20250203932 S CP E PREMIUM CONSTRUCTION INC 1109533 2921 ROLLING VILLAGE DR CHINO HILLS CA 91709 20260114 MOISES TRUJILLO ARELLANO C27 C27,

20250204018 S CP W NEIGHBORHOOD MOUNTAIN ROOFING 1136462 P O BOX 2968 LAKE ARROWHEAD CA 92352 20260114 D41,

20250204082 R CP E PACIFIC SPACE DESIGN 1112093 506 ROBERT AVE SANTA CLARA CA 95050 20260114 ANKUR ASHOK SULE C-6 C-6,

20250204208 S SO E MAJID CONSTRUCTION 811519 P O BOX 5111 RICHMOND CA 94805 20260114 MAJID KOLAHDOOZ C-2 C-2,

20250204242 S CP E ATLANTIS SEALANTS INC 1004088 P O BOX 741951 SAN DIEGO CA 92114 20260114 DAVID LORA B B,

20250204288 S SO E PIT VIPER PAINTING 1146467 2030 E SANTA CLARA AVE APT D3 SANTA ANA CA 92705 20260114 DENIS LEE FRIESEN C-6 C-6,

20250204289 S SO E MASTERGUARD INSULATION 1002958 742 W SAMPLE AVE FRESNO CA 93704 20260114 PATRICK JAMES WARNSHUIS,JR C17 C17,

20250204334 S SO E SHENG GENERAL BUILDING 1146328 168 BOSTON AVE SAN JOSE CA 95128 20260114 LELE SHENG C10 C10,

20250204363 S CP E FAST STRUCT INC 1147858 3395 EDWARD AVE SANTA CLARA CA 96054 20260114 GAL ELMALEH C47 C47,

20250204521 S SO W WEGDAN ABDULLAH AL AWDI 1145429 2925 HUNTSMAN AVE SELMA CA 93662 20260114 B,

20250204559 S LC E SOPHOS FIRE SYSTEMS LLC 1148183 1779 SERENIDAD ST LIVERMORE CA 94550 20260114 CHRISTOPHER DAVID WILSON C10 C10,

20250204570 S SO E FMC PAINTING 1133948 3975 CAMNINO DE LA PLAZA #208 SAN YSIDRO CA 92173 20260114 FELIPE ALBERTO MORENO B B,

20250204578 S CP E ALFA ELECTRIC INC 995786 2315 ACACIA DR CONCORD CA 94520 20260114 ADAN GUSTAVO FARIASLEITES C36 C36,

20250204580 S CP E TRITON ELECTRIC INC 788636 5957 ARROWHEAD LAKE RD HESPERIA CA 92345 20260114 ANTHONY JAMES PEREZ B B,

20250204589 S CP E TREE CARE PROS 1142931 250 E. TELEGRAPH RD SPC 189 FILLMORE CA 93015 20260114 DANIEL STEVEN CHAVEZ C27 C27,

20250204590 S CP E WEATHERPROOF HVAC INC 1137634 7754 FARRALONE AVE CANOGA PARK CA 91304 20260114 DAVID MADERO SANCHEZ C38 C38,

20250204611 S SO E PAINTING SOLUTIONS 1138243 3059 LITTLETON LN ROSEVILLE CA 95747 20260114 PAULO KIM C39 C39,

20250204727 R CP W PULSE ENERGY INC 1134414 590 MENLO DR STE 7 ROCKLIN CA 95765 20260114 C10,

20250204740 R CP W H & C PLUMBING 1068130 333 W 3RD STREET SAN DIMAS CA 91773 20260114 C36,

20250204757 R CP W PLANET CARE INNOVATIONS INC 1004655 41765 ELM ST STE 101 MURRIETA CA 92562 20260114 B,


